


















31Dowel Ø10*40mmA Cheville

44Bolts 1/4"*25mmB
Boulons

04Bolts 1/4"*35mmC
Boulons

D

E

G

H

I

J

N

L

M

K

Bolts 5/16"*40mm 02

Bolts 1/4"*60mm 36

Bolts 1/4"*70mm 14

Bolts 1/4"*80mm 14

Bolts 1/4"*100mm 16

Bolts 1/4"*110mm 24

Boulons

Boulons

Boulons

Boulons

Boulons

Boulons

Bolts 1/4"*120mm 14
Boulons

Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm 118
Cheville croisée

10
Hex bolts 1/4"*15mm

Boulons hexagonaux

59Screws #6*12mm
Des vis

82Screws #7*15mm
Des vis

Screws #8*20mm 52
Des vis

O

No. QTYOUTLOOK DESC

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)/OUTILS D'ASSEMBLAGE REQUIS (NON INCLUS)

F

 Hardware List (  Box 2 - N708P252058)
 Liste du matériel  ( Box 2 - N708P252058 )
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STEP 14
Étape

SCAN ME

Assembly Video

SCANEZ-MOI

Vidéo d'assemblage

COMPLETE

STEP 13

32

31

V

V

V 02

M 08

V

V

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
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STEP 15
Étape

COMPLETE

SCAN ME

Assembly Video

SCANEZ-MOI

Vidéo d'assemblage

S 06

M 36

S M

M

M
M

M

M

STEP 12

STEP 14

Flip the parts in Step 12 and continue.

23

24

25

31

16

16

Four people are required to
assemple and move this model

Quatre personnes sont nécessaires pour
assembler et déplacer ce modèle
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